
ATHELSTONE SCOUT UNIT
Term 2, 2023 Program

Week Date Activity Challenge Area Lead Assist OAS Duty Patrol

1 Wed, 3 May 23 Scout Leadership Activity Personal Growth Wombat

2 Wed, 10 May 23 Sports Day Outdoors Jasmine Amy

3 Wed, 17 May 23 Spelling Bee Quiz Night Personal Growth Ashley

4 Wed, 24 May 23 Shadow Puppet Night Creative Maddie Charlotte

5 Wed, 31 May 23 Cookie Fund Raiser Community Amy Jasmine

6 Wed, 7 Jun 23 Painting Night Creative Jasmine Amy

7 Wed, 14 Jun 23 Making Damper Outdoors Toby Camping

8 Wed, 21 Jun 23 Stargazing Outdoors Jasmine

9 Wed, 28 Jun 23 Review and Planning Personal Growth Wombat

10 Wed, 5 Jul 23 Movie Night Personal Growth Wombat  

If your Scout cannot attend any Scout meeting please contact Wombat on 0438 091 281
Our Scout Unit meets on Wednesday nights at the Athelstone Scout Hall from 7:00 pm to 9:00 pm unless otherwise advised
Scouts need to be signed in and out each week.
Scouts please be aware of Covid protocols - if you feel unwell please rest at home
Scouts must wear enclosed shoes please (No thongs or open sandals) 
Scout Uniform is to be worn at Scout meetings unless otherwise advised


